
Legislative Finance Committee 
July 1, 2021  

Via Zoom  

Agenda 

2:00 p.m. 

2:35 p.m. 

2:50 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

Roll call, call to order

American Recovery Plan Act Interim Final Rule& HB 632 Analysis - Budget Director Alme, 
Governor's Office of Budget and Program Planning 

Analysis of the Interim Federal Rule & HB 632 - Legislative staff 

Committee discussion of Interim Final Rule

K-12 Maintenance of Equity (MOE) analysis, LFD staff & Executive perspective 

Public Comment on MOE

Committee discussion - MOE

Drought update - Governor's Office of Budget and Program Planning, Department of 
Natural Resources & Conservation, Department of Livestock

Public comment  

Adjourn  
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 67th Montana Legislature 
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JULIE JOHNSON, Staff Attorney 
KATHY SANGRAY, Secretary 
AMY CARLSON, Legislative Fiscal Analyst 

SENATE MEMBERS 
JANET ELLIS 
TOM JACOBSON 
BOB KEENAN
RYAN LYNCH
RYAN OSMUNDSON 
DANIEL SALOMON   

HOUSE MEMBERS 
DAN BARTEL
DAVID BEDEY 
MARY CAFERRO 
FRANK GARNER
JIM HAMILTON 
KENNETH HOLMLUND  
LLEW JONES 
JIM KEANE 
EMMA KERR-CARPENTER
BILL MERCER 
SHARON STEWART PEREGOY 
JONATHAN WINDY BOY

2:05 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4:15 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 




