

LEGISLATIVE FINANCE COMMITTEE

67th Montana Legislature

Room 110 Capitol Building * P.O. Box 201711 * Helena, MT 59620-1711 * (406) 444-2986 * FAX (406) 444-3036

SENATE MEMBERS

JANET ELLIS
TOM JACOBSON
BOB KEENAN
RYAN LYNCH
RYAN OSMUNDSON
DANIEL SALOMON

HOUSE MEMBERS

DAN BARTEL
DAVID BEDEY
MARY CAFERRO
FRANK GARNER
JIM HAMILTON
KENNETH HOLMLUND
LLEW JONES

JIM KEANE EMMA KERR-CARPENTER

BILL MERCER SHARON STEWART PEREGOY JONATHAN WINDY BOY JULIE JOHNSON, Staff Attorney

AMY CARLSON, Legislative Fiscal Analyst

KATHY SANGRAY, Secretary

Legislative Finance Committee

Legislative Finance Committee July 1, 2021 Via Zoom

Agenda

2:00 p.m.	Roll call, call to order
2:05 p.m.	American Recovery Plan Act Interim Final Rule& HB 632 Analysis - Budget Director Alme, Governor's Office of Budget and Program Planning
2:35 p.m.	Analysis of the Interim Federal Rule & HB 632 - Legislative staff
2:50 p.m.	Committee discussion of Interim Final Rule
3:00 p.m.	K-12 Maintenance of Equity (MOE) analysis, LFD staff & Executive perspective
3:30 p.m.	Public Comment on MOE
3:45 p.m.	Committee discussion - MOE
4:00 p.m.	Drought update - Governor's Office of Budget and Program Planning, Department of Natural Resources & Conservation, Department of Livestock
4:15 p.m.	Public comment
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn